
FSMS PROWLERS
2023-2024

Date OPPONENT Place Team Time

Monday Nov. 13 Greenwood Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Nov. 27 Pecos Pecos 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Dec. 4 Seminole Fort Stockton 7AB FSMS White Gym 5:00/6:15

8BA FSHS Panther Gym 5:00/6:15

Thursday Dec. 14 Monahans Monahans 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Dec.18 Andrews Andrews 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15
CHRISTMAS

Monday Jan. 8 Greenwood Greenwood 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Thursday Jan.11 Andrews Tournament Andrews 7B/8B TBA

Saturday Jan. 13 Andrews Tournament Andrews 7B/8B TBA

Monday Jan. 15 Pecos Fort Stockton 7B/8B 5:00/6:15

HOLIDAY

Thursday Jan. 18 Andrews Tournament Andrews 7A/8A TBA

Saturday Jan. 20 Andrews Tournament Andrews 7A/8A TBA

Monday Jan. 22 Seminole Seminole 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Thursday Feb. 1 Monahans Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Feb. 5 Andrews Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

8th Grade Coaches:  Humberto Renteria, Vanessa Loya, Ella Gonzales

7th Grade Coaches:   Melissa Posada, Pat Pena

Mascot:                            Prowlers

Athletic Director:       Jeremy Hickman

FSMS Principal:           Sammy Soliz

updated 1/4/2024

Tuesday Jan. 16 Compass Academy vs Presidio Boys & Girls 5:00/6:00


